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183021 8.p.55 BLS: BBL tauede BLS S1uan 117,884,470 7 Tuamvuas 22 um

7nM-11 8,55  PYT:BGH iduate PYT 41w 66,871,513 fu lumandjuas 4.57 um

10nM-168.p.55 TPC : 151 0ada infinead 41fin 1aueda TPC Suau 212,071,620 % Tusandiuaz 30 1w
13n0-28.A55  MLINK qnﬁmwﬁuamﬁmwﬁmﬁu'ﬁﬁmuﬁ%?}@ (Cash Balance)

20nM-9%.n.55  DIMET gnAnansluanlisminifiusuauiiazie (Cash Balance)

o 9

23/.A-4 w055  LEE : UsgmeSudiaiuanaiuau 100 Aufufisnan 5.00 uwm seaziaanfutiaiunu 23 .04 11.2.55

24-29 N.N. 55 ESSO03CA thaidevi3entdust 24-29 n.w. 55 uaziuanmannmsdundnmnindaamzdaudousiu 15055 gl
ilasannuumeny

27nn-28.0.55  BIGCOICA gnénanaiuaslidnaiiniudunuiiazie (Cash Balance)

28 NN, 55 UAS: ﬂT:ﬂiQdWﬂﬂi‘ﬁﬂﬂ—ﬂﬂﬁ"ELﬂmLNEI?_I'Bﬂ’&%@ﬁuﬁﬂmﬂmﬁ'ﬂumﬂ.

28 NN, 55 UAS : aununnda waud Waiina Tawefidamespntiubeus.n.

28 N.M. 55 UAS : Conference Board LﬂmLmﬂﬁmﬁmmﬁ@ﬁuéﬂ“ﬁnﬂmﬁglﬁ@uﬂ.w.

29 NN, 55 UAS : n?:mwwwzﬁmﬁmﬁgﬂmmﬂﬁqL@‘uﬂi:mmmm%@ﬁ 2 yasudnisaasauelulszng @A) Tufeialszdn

29 .. 55 Inssna 4/2011

29 N.W. 55 UAS : anntiudanissnualni (1SM) wedianinidawadaiinisudnaniinnafifewn.w.

29 N.N. 55 UAS : ﬁwﬁmmmmumﬂﬁmmiwﬁmummm%ﬁ (EIA)Lﬂmmﬂﬁqmeﬁﬂﬂﬁm’mmﬁﬂmﬁ

29 NN, 55 UAS : sumsnasanigitlamesneauasniaziasegiiasie Beige Book

29 N.W. 55 a1, dsznAfauATEHgNA

18.p. 55 UAS : Nsensaeussanianigaeniudnuaudraiuadannisdreenusadiamt

18.A.55 UAS : nsznansnniizdanig damanelddeuyanaiieu.n.

18.p. 55 UAS : nesnsasnniadaniy Dawmedagyadnldanafunisiasiasieu.a.

18.A.55 UAS : anntiudanisdnuginiuaesansy (1SM) Wamemiianssunianamiszmaidoun w.

23.m.55 UAS : anntfudnnisfuginiuzesansy (ISM) Dawasaiinnzgsiaiiavadabaunw.

v L4
ANYU LINARIA

TN duouy  Suiidhdanne AnATTIN
PJW 552,000,000 28 N.N. 2555 ulud
WHAPF 182,700,000 28 N.W. 2555 MEAINUINLNU 1 1.424 @ 10.00
ADAM 6,061,128 28 N.W. 2555 M7 lansaasludAtyuansdns (ADAM-W1)
JMART-W1 59,999,990 29 n.W. 2555 uluwd
DTACO1CB 20,000,000 29 n.W. 2555 N195U DW gl
KBANO1PB 15,000,000 29 n.W. 2555 N195U DW d0ulial
XR2012 Sort by Date
. Allotted Shares Ratio . - .
Symbol X-Date Rights for (Shares) (Holding : New) Price Subscription Period
SPCG 27/02/12 Warrant 250,000,000 201 -
SORKON 06/03/12  Common 16,170,000 1:2 10.00 Baht 29/03/2012 - 04/04/2012
PYLON 08/03/12 Warrant 100,000,000 2:1 -
WR 08/03/12  Common 413,154,910 111 1.10 Baht -
SCSMG 09/03/12  Common 132,000,000 1:1.45229 5.00 Baht -
TCC 23/03/12 Warrant 99,093,420 101 -



EADBS VICKERS SECURITIES

Thailand Daily Trading Focus: 28 February 2012

DBSV recommendations are based an Absolute Total Return* Rating system, defined as follows:

STRONG BUY (>20% total return over the next 3 months, with identifiable share price catalysts within this time frame)
BUY (>15% total return over the next 12 months for small caps, >10% for large caps)

HOLD (-10 to +15% total return over the next 12 months for small caps, -10% to +10% for large caps)

FULLY VALUED (negative total returni.e. >-10% over the next 12 months)

SELL (negative total return of > -20% over the next 3 months, with identifiable catalysts within this time frame)

*Share price appreciation + dividends

DBS Vickers Research is available on the following electronic platforms: DBS Vickers (www.dbsvresearch.com); Thomson
(www.thomson.com/financial); Factset (www.factset.com); Reuters (www.rbr.reuters.com); Capital 1Q (www.capitaliq.com) and
Bloomberg (DBSR GO). For access, please contact your DBSV salesperson.

Noted : 1. as of 27 Feb 2012, DBSVS and its affiliates hold a proprietary position in BBL, CPF
2. DBSVT, DBSVR, DBSVS, DBS Bank Ltd and/or other affiliates of DBSVUSA may have received compensation, within the
past 12 months, and within the next 3 months receive or intends to seek compensation for investment banking
services from the mentioned company for STA
3. DBS Bank is Major Shareholder of TMB

A5UTaTRINNAATIER

o o e o . 2 & dd oo o o o Ay o o= P SRV o RG] S~ =
umLmiwwmmm@mmwmmmumﬂmnumwwLmwmmwﬂummmﬂuuulm@xm@ummmﬂmmumum uﬂ']L@T’]tﬂiui’ﬂﬂ’lﬂi&l&lmﬂW@ULLWH@QMWMQ@QH’L@%@QHNN
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XD-2012 sort by Alphabet BDBS VICKERS SECURITIES

Symbol X-Date Operation Period Dividend (per Share) Unit Payment Date Type
2S 08/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.12 Baht 24/05/12 Cash
ADVANC 02/04/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 4.26 Baht 23/04/12 Cash
AF 24/04/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 1 Baht 09/05/12 Cash
Al 17/04/12 31/12/11 0.15 Baht 02/05/12 Cash
AIT 19/04/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 3.5 Baht 04/05/12 Cash
AJ 26/04/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.1 Baht 21/05/12 Cash
ALUCON 02/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 6 Baht 25/05/12 Cash
AMC 22/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.08 Baht 08/05/12 Cash
APCO 03/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.25 Baht 18/05/12 Cash
AS 03/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.343 Baht 21/05/12 Cash
ASIAN 30/04/12 31/12/11 0.15 Baht 17/05/12 Cash
ASP 13/03/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.12 Baht 04/05/12 Cash
BAFS 04/05/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.4 Baht 23/05/12 Cash
BANPU 31/01/12 3 Baht 10/02/12 Cash
BANPU 12/04/12 31/12/11 9 Baht 30/04/12 Cash
BAT-3K 20/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 4 Baht 11/05/12 Cash
BAY 30/04/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.35 Baht 22/05/12 Cash
BBL 19/04/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 4 Baht 08/05/12 Cash
BCP 27/02/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 1 Baht 19/04/12 Cash
BFIT 20/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.4 Baht 08/05/12 Cash
BJC 08/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.45 Baht 24/05/12 Cash
BKI 06/03/12 31/12/11 3.75 Baht 25/04/12 Cash
BKKCP 24/02/12 01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.175 Baht 15/03/12 Cash
BLA 09/05/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.34 Baht - Cash
BOL 01/03/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.05 Baht 05/04/12 Cash
BROCK 28/02/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.01 Baht 24/04/12 Cash
BSBM 20/03/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.02 Baht 10/05/12 Cash
BTS 26/01/12 0.02393 Baht 10/02/12 Cash
CCET 13/03/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.08 Baht 09/05/12 Cash
CENTEL 27/04/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.15 Baht 22/05/12 Cash
CHOW 12/04/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.1 Baht 03/05/12 Cash
CHUO 01/03/12 31/12/11 0.3 Baht 21/05/12 Cash
Cl 03/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.06 Baht 24/05/12 Cash
CK 30/04/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.25 Baht 22/05/12 Cash
CNT 18/04/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.3 Baht 08/05/12 Cash
CPALL 03/05/12 31/12/11 1.25 Baht - Cash
CPALL 03/05/12 31/12/11 1:1 Share - Stock
CPF 10/05/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.6 Baht 24/05/12 Cash
CPL 02/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 2 Baht 15/05/12 Cash
CPN 08/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.37 Baht 23/05/12 Cash
CPNRF 21/02/12 01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.25 Baht 13/03/12 Cash
CPR 30/04/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.076 Baht 25/05/12 Cash
CSL 03/04/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.27 Baht 24/04/12 Cash
CSR 02/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 1.4 Baht - Cash
CTARAF 23/02/12 31/12/11 0.4106 Baht 09/03/12 Cash
DCC 02/04/12 01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.62 Baht 04/05/12 Cash
DCON 08/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.25 Baht 10/05/12 Cash
DELTA 27/02/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 1.2 Baht 10/04/12 Cash
DTAC 04/04/12 31/12/11 1.38 Baht 27/04/12 Cash
DTC 27/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.5 Baht 11/05/12 Cash
DTCPF 24/02/12 31/12/11 0.445 Baht 15/03/12 Cash
EASTW 04/04/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.3 Baht 24/04/12 Cash
ECL 16/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.05 Baht 30/04/12 Cash
EGCO 13/03/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 2.75 Baht 04/05/12 Cash
EPCO 10/04/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.055 Baht 26/04/12 Cash
FORTH 05/04/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.17 Baht 27/04/12 Cash
FSS 27/04/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.06 Baht 18/05/12 Cash
FUTUREPF 24/02/12 31/12/11 0.16 Baht 14/03/12 Cash
GBX 02/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.04 Baht 20/04/12 Cash
GC 12/04/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.16 Baht 30/04/12 Cash
GENCO 19/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.01 Baht 22/05/12 Cash
GFM 03/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 1 Baht 18/05/12 Cash
GFPT 02/04/12 31/12/11 0.33 Baht 15/05/12 Cash
GL 24/02/12 01/07/2011 - 30/09/2011 0.64 Baht 09/03/12 Cash
GOLDPF 23/02/12 31/12/11 0.4053 Baht 09/03/12 Cash
HFT 03/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.06 Baht - Cash
HMPRO 17/04/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.15 Baht 27/04/12 Cash
HTECH 12/04/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.07 Baht 02/05/12 Cash
HYDRO 12/04/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.26 Baht 04/05/12 Cash
IFEC 26/03/12 01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.18 Baht 25/05/12 Cash
IFS 05/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.1 Baht 11/05/12 Cash
IHL 03/05/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.01852 Baht 24/05/12 Cash

28/02/12 Page1



XD-2012 sort by Alphabet

Symbol
IHL
ILINK
INTUCH
INTUCH
IRPC
IT
IVL
JAS
Jcp
JCT
JUBILE
KAMART
KBANK
KGI
KSL
KTB
KTB-P
KWC
L&E
LALIN
LHBANK
LHBANK
LPN
LST
LUXF
MACO
MACO
MAJOR
MAKRO
MBKET
MCS
METCO
MFC
MFEC
MINT
MINT
MIPF
MJLF
MNIT
MNIT2
MNRF
MODERN
MONTRI
MOONG
MPIC
MSPF
M-STOR
MTI
NCH
NINE
NTV
OFM
OHTL
OISHI
PAP
PATO
PDI
PERM
PF
PFFUND
PG
PHATRA
PHOL
PICO
PICO
PICO-P1
PICO-P1
PL
PM
POPF
POST
PPM

28/02/12

X-Date
03/05/12
12/03/12
05/01/12
04/04/12
27/02/12
05/03/12
08/05/12
02/03/12
09/03/12
13/03/12
30/04/12
06/03/12
10/04/12
06/03/12
05/03/12
19/04/12
19/04/12
27/04/12
03/05/12
03/05/12
26/04/12
26/04/12
01/03/12
09/05/12
01/03/12
20/03/12
20/03/12
29/02/12
08/03/12
22/02/12
02/03/12
07/02/12
24/04/12
03/05/12
05/04/12
05/04/12
24/02/12
23/02/12
17/02/12
17/02/12
17/02/12
03/05/12
27/02/12
30/04/12
24/02/12
27/02/12
17/02/12
06/03/12
13/03/12
02/05/12
27/03/12
06/03/12
02/05/12
30/03/12
09/03/12
08/03/12
04/05/12
27/03/12
08/05/12
24/02/12
30/04/12
03/05/12
27/04/12
20/01/12
20/01/12
20/01/12
20/01/12
23/02/12
08/05/12
20/02/12
02/05/12
26/04/12

Operation Period
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
11/08/2011 - 25/12/2011
01/01/2012 - 29/03/2012
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2012 - 31/03/2012
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/11/2010 - 31/10/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011

31/12/11
31/12/11
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/10/2010 - 30/09/2011

01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
31/12/11
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/11/2010 - 31/10/2011
01/11/2010 - 31/10/2011
01/11/2010 - 31/10/2011
01/11/2010 - 31/10/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011

Dividend (per Share)
6:1
0.34
2.34
1.58
0.04
0.07
0.5
0.025
0.4
1.85
0.29
0.05

2
0.25
0.5
0.62
0.7745
4.2
0.57
0.1
0.0037

30:1
0.44
0.08
0.3529
0.27
2.5:1
0.39
5.5
0.82
0.2
8
0.33
0.15
10:1
0.46
0.24
0.16
0.185
0.195
0.25
0.35
0.2
0.05
0.3375
0.213
0.75
0.07
0.15
6.11
0.13
3
0.7
0.27
1.08
0.5
0.04
0.04
0.337
0.6
1.28
0.1
0.05556
2:1
0.05556
2:1
0.35
0.14
0.2413
0.1
0.1

Unit
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht

B3 DBS VICKERS SECURITIES

Payment Date
24/05/12
27/04/12
23/01/12
26/04/12
04/05/12
12/04/12
24/05/12
25/05/12
28/03/12
24/04/12
15/05/12
22/03/12
27/04/12
27/04/12
28/03/12
09/05/12
09/05/12
17/05/12
25/05/12
18/05/12
17/05/12
17/05/12
11/04/12
25/05/12
19/03/12

02/05/12
25/05/12
12/04/12
23/04/12
24/02/12
11/05/12
21/05/12
30/04/12
30/04/12
15/03/12
09/03/12
08/03/12
08/03/12
08/03/12
21/05/12
13/03/12
17/05/12
09/03/12
08/03/12
11/05/12
18/05/12
22/05/12
25/05/12
11/05/12
23/05/12
11/05/12
08/05/12
23/05/12
25/05/12
15/03/12
18/05/12
24/05/12
18/05/12

11/05/12
22/05/12
12/03/12
23/05/12
21/05/12

Type
Stock
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Stock
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Stock
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Stock
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Stock
Cash
Stock
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
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XD-2012 sort by Alphabet

Symbol
PREB
PREB
PRECHA
PRG
PRIN
PSL
PT
PTT
PTTEP
PTTGC
PYLON
Q-CON
QHOP
QHPF
QLT
QLT
QTC
RASA
RASA
RATCH
ROBINS
RPC
RS
S&J
SABINA
SAMART
SAMCO
SAMTEL
SCB
SCB-P
SCC
SCCC
SCG
SCP
SE-ED
SE-ED
SENA
SENA
SF
SF
SFP
SHANG
SIM
SINGER
SIS
SIS
SITHAI
SMK
SNC
SORKON
SPACK
SPF
SPG
SPPT
SSF
SSTPF
SUSCO
SVOA
SWC
SYMC
SYNEX
TAPAC
TASCO
TBSP
TCAP
TCAP-P
TCIF
TCP
TEAM
TEAM
TGCI
THANI

28/02/12

X-Date
08/05/12
08/05/12
03/05/12
05/03/12
06/03/12
16/02/12
08/05/12
05/03/12
13/02/12
29/02/12
08/03/12
29/03/12
24/02/12
20/02/12
02/03/12
02/03/12
08/03/12
19/03/12
19/03/12
27/02/12
20/03/12
01/03/12
05/03/12
30/04/12
23/04/12

12/04/12

17/04/12
17/04/12
04/04/12
02/05/12
27/04/12
06/03/12
03/05/12
03/05/12
19/03/12
19/03/12
29/03/12
29/03/12
02/03/12
08/05/12
22/03/12
27/04/12
27/04/12
08/05/12
27/03/12
14/03/12
11/04/12
08/03/12
16/02/12
19/03/12
02/04/12
11/04/12
27/02/12
08/03/12
09/03/12
21/03/12
03/05/12
13/03/12
01/02/12
16/03/12
28/03/12
17/04/12
17/04/12
24/02/12
28/03/12
05/03/12
05/03/12
30/03/12
09/03/12

Operation Period
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011

31/12/11
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
31/12/11
31/12/11
31/12/11
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
31/12/11
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
31/12/11
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
31/12/11

01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011

01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
31/12/11
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
29/04/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/05/2011 - 31/10/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011

Dividend (per Share)
0.15
20:1
0.05
2.25
0.05
0.15
0.1

7
2.79
1.3
0.2
0.08
0.2
0.1863
0.3

20:1
0.19
0.02777
4:1
1.15
0.65
0.05
0.05
1
0.15
0.3
0.02
0.36
2.5
2.5
7
6
0.15
0.4
0.11112
10:1
0.06
17:1
0.01389
8:1
4
0.75
0.01
0.2
0.15
10:1
0.75

0.6

0.085
0.25

0.1
0.57
0.4399
0.05
0.053
0.19
0.38
0.22
0.18
1.25

0.7
0.7
0.225
0.6
0.08
8:1
0.1
0.08

Unit
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Share
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht

B3 DBS VICKERS SECURITIES

Payment Date

23/05/12
11/05/12
24/05/12
05/04/12
22/05/12
30/04/12
10/04/12
20/04/12
17/05/12
20/04/12
12/03/12
14/03/12
10/05/12
10/05/12
09/05/12
09/05/12
11/04/12
22/05/12
27/04/12
18/05/12
09/05/12

04/05/12

04/05/12
04/05/12
26/04/12
23/05/12
21/05/12
28/05/12
24/05/12
24/05/12
08/05/12
08/05/12
20/04/12
20/04/12
08/05/12
23/05/12
30/05/12
18/05/12
18/05/12
24/05/12
09/05/12
27/04/12
30/04/12
26/04/12
08/03/12
21/05/12
10/05/12
30/04/12
12/03/12
10/05/12
12/04/12
25/05/12
18/05/12
14/05/12
19/03/12
16/05/12
19/04/12
30/04/12
30/04/12
15/03/12
12/04/12
15/05/12
15/05/12
20/04/12
27/04/12

Type
Cash
Stock
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Stock
Cash
Cash
Stock
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Stock
Cash
Stock
Cash
Stock
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Stock
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Stock
Cash
Cash
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XD-2012 sort by Alphabet

Symbol
TIC
TIC-P
TIPCO
TISCO
TISCO-P
TK
TKS
TKT
TLUXE
TMB
™I
T™MT
TNDT
TNITY
TNL
TNPF
TOP
TPA
TPAC
TPC
TPCORP
TPIPL
TRIF
TRT
TTA
TTCL
TTLPF
TTW
TUF
TVO
TWFP
TYM
UBIS
UEC
uIC
UMI
UOBKH
UPOIC
URBNPF
uTp
uv
UVAN
VAYU1
VNG
VNT
WHAPF
ZMICO

28/02/12

X-Date
23/03/12
23/03/12
06/03/12
02/05/12
02/05/12
05/03/12
13/03/12
06/03/12
06/03/12
18/04/12
03/05/12
05/03/12
08/03/12
06/03/12
30/04/12
24/02/12
23/02/12
08/05/12
08/05/12
03/05/12
30/04/12
12/03/12
24/02/12
30/04/12
06/02/12
06/03/12
24/02/12
09/02/12
05/03/12
13/03/12
04/05/12
06/03/12
24/04/12
08/03/12
12/03/12
28/03/12
27/04/12
09/05/12
21/02/12
08/03/12
05/03/12
12/03/12
30/01/12
15/03/12
04/05/12
16/02/12
12/03/12

Operation Period
31/12/11
31/12/11

01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
31/12/11
31/12/11
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
31/12/11
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
30/06/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/10/2010 - 30/09/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
31/12/11
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
31/12/11
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/08/2011 - 31/01/2012
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011

Dividend (per Share)
0.25
1
0.12
2.35
2.35
0.58
0.32
0.05
0.16
0.03
5:1
0.15
0.21
0.25
0.6362
0.189
2
4.5
0.4
0.7
0.4
0.15
0.33
0.25
0.5
0.25
0.35
0.25
0.65
0.3
7
0.01
0.18
0.13
0.1
0.13
0.06
0.5
0.1099
0.15
0.06

0.05
0.15

0.1802
0.05

Unit
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht

Payment Date
18/05/12
18/05/12
25/04/12
25/05/12
25/05/12
10/05/12
17/05/12
27/04/12
14/05/12
09/05/12
10/04/12
18/05/12
22/05/12
18/05/12
15/03/12
30/04/12
24/05/12
21/05/12
18/05/12
18/05/12
25/05/12
15/03/12
23/02/12
30/04/12
15/03/12
28/03/12
04/04/12
11/05/12
25/05/12
23/05/12
08/05/12
18/05/12
17/05/12
22/05/12
22/05/12
25/05/12
09/03/12
25/05/12
24/05/12
15/02/12
16/05/12
25/05/12
05/03/12
14/05/12

B3 DBS VICKERS SECURITIES

Type
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Stock
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
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XD-2012 sort by Date B8 DBS VICKERS SECURITIES
Symbol X-Date Operation Period Dividend (per Share) Unit Payment Date Type
INTUCH 05/01/12 11/08/2011 - 25/12/2011 2.34 Baht 23/01/12 Cash
PICO 20/01/12 01/11/2010 - 31/10/2011 0.05556 Baht - Cash
PICO 20/01/12 01/11/2010 - 31/10/2011 2:1 Share - Stock
PICO-P1 20/01/12 01/11/2010 - 31/10/2011 0.05556 Baht - Cash
PICO-P1 20/01/12 01/11/2010 - 31/10/2011 2:1 Share - Stock
BTS 26/01/12 0.02393 Baht 10/02/12 Cash
VAYU1 30/01/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.05 Baht 15/02/12 Cash
BANPU 31/01/12 3 Baht 10/02/12 Cash
TAPAC 01/02/12 01/05/2011 - 31/10/2011 0.18 Baht 19/03/12 Cash
TTA 06/02/12 01/10/2010 - 30/09/2011 0.5 Baht 23/02/12 Cash
METCO 07/02/12 01/10/2010 - 30/09/2011 8 Baht 24/02/12 Cash
TTW 09/02/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.25 Baht 28/03/12 Cash
PTTEP 13/02/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 2.79 Baht 10/04/12 Cash
PSL 16/02/12 31/12/11 0.15 Baht 05/04/12 Cash
SPF 16/02/12 0.25 Baht 08/03/12 Cash
WHAPF 16/02/12 01/08/2011 - 31/01/2012 0.1802 Baht 05/03/12 Cash
MNIT 17/02/12 01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.16 Baht 08/03/12 Cash
MNIT2 17/02/12 01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.185 Baht 08/03/12 Cash
MNRF 17/02/12 01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.195 Baht 08/03/12 Cash
M-STOR 17/02/12 01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.213 Baht 08/03/12 Cash
POPF 20/02/12 01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.2413 Baht 12/03/12 Cash
QHPF 20/02/12 01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.1863 Baht 14/03/12 Cash
CPNRF 21/02/12 01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.25 Baht 13/03/12 Cash
URBNPF 21/02/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.1099 Baht 09/03/12 Cash
MBKET 22/02/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.82 Baht 12/04/12 Cash
CTARAF 23/02/12 31/12/11 0.4106 Baht 09/03/12 Cash
GOLDPF 23/02/12 31/12/11 0.4053 Baht 09/03/12 Cash
MILF 23/02/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.24 Baht 09/03/12 Cash
PL 23/02/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.35 Baht 11/05/12 Cash
TOP 23/02/12 31/12/11 2 Baht 30/04/12 Cash
BKKCP 24/02/12 01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.175 Baht 15/03/12 Cash
DTCPF 24/02/12 31/12/11 0.445 Baht 15/03/12 Cash
FUTUREPF 24/02/12 31/12/11 0.16 Baht 14/03/12 Cash
GL 24/02/12 01/07/2011 - 30/09/2011 0.64 Baht 09/03/12 Cash
MIPF 24/02/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.46 Baht 15/03/12 Cash
MPIC 24/02/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.05 Baht 17/05/12 Cash
PFFUND 24/02/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.337 Baht 15/03/12 Cash
QHOP 24/02/12 31/12/11 0.2 Baht 12/03/12 Cash
TCIF 24/02/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.225 Baht 15/03/12 Cash
TNPF 24/02/12 01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.189 Baht 15/03/12 Cash
TRIF 24/02/12 30/06/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.33 Baht 15/03/12 Cash
TTLPF 24/02/12 01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.35 Baht 15/03/12 Cash
BCP 27/02/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 1 Baht 19/04/12 Cash
DELTA 27/02/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 1.2 Baht 10/04/12 Cash
IRPC 27/02/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.04 Baht 04/05/12 Cash
MONTRI 27/02/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.35 Baht 13/03/12 Cash
MSPF 27/02/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.3375 Baht 09/03/12 Cash
RATCH 27/02/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 1.15 Baht 11/04/12 Cash
SSTPF 27/02/12 29/04/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.4399 Baht 12/03/12 Cash
BROCK 28/02/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.01 Baht 24/04/12 Cash
MAJOR 29/02/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.39 Baht 02/05/12 Cash
PTTGC 29/02/12 31/12/11 1.3 Baht 20/04/12 Cash
BOL 01/03/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.05 Baht 05/04/12 Cash
CHUO 01/03/12 31/12/11 0.3 Baht 21/05/12 Cash
LPN 01/03/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.44 Baht 11/04/12 Cash
LUXF 01/03/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.3529 Baht 19/03/12 Cash
RPC 01/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.05 Baht 27/04/12 Cash
CPL 02/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 2 Baht 15/05/12 Cash
GBX 02/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.04 Baht 20/04/12 Cash
JAS 02/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.025 Baht 25/05/12 Cash
MCS 02/03/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.2 Baht 23/04/12 Cash
QLT 02/03/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.3 Baht 10/05/12 Cash
QLT 02/03/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 20:1 Share 10/05/12 Stock
SFP 02/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 4 Baht 08/05/12 Cash
IFS 05/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.1 Baht 11/05/12 Cash
IT 05/03/12 01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.07 Baht 12/04/12 Cash
KSL 05/03/12 01/11/2010 - 31/10/2011 0.5 Baht 28/03/12 Cash
PRG 05/03/12 31/12/11 2.25 Baht 11/05/12 Cash
PTT 05/03/12 31/12/11 7 Baht 30/04/12 Cash
RS 05/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.05 Baht - Cash
TEAM 05/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.08 Baht 15/05/12 Cash
TEAM 05/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 8:1 Share 15/05/12 Stock
TK 05/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.58 Baht 10/05/12 Cash
28/02/12 Page1



XD-2012 sort by Date

Symbol
T™MT
TUF
uv
BKI
KAMART
KGlI
MTI
OFM
PRIN
SCP
TIPCO
TKT
TLUXE
TNITY
TTCL
TYM
DCON
MAKRO
PATO
PYLON
QTC
SPACK
SUSCO
TNDT
UEC
uTp
JCP
PAP
SVOA
THANI
ILINK
TPIPL
uIC
UVAN
ZMICO
ASP
CCET
EGCO
IcT
NCH
SYNEX
TKS
VO
SNC
VNG
ECL
TASCO
GENCO
RASA
RASA
SENA
SENA
SPG
BAT-3K
BFIT
BSBM
MACO
MACO
ROBINS
SWC
AMC
SINGER
TIC
TIC-P
IFEC
DTC
NTV
PERM
SMK
TBSP
TCP
UMl
Q-CON

28/02/12

X-Date
05/03/12
05/03/12
05/03/12
06/03/12
06/03/12
06/03/12
06/03/12
06/03/12
06/03/12
06/03/12
06/03/12
06/03/12
06/03/12
06/03/12
06/03/12
06/03/12
08/03/12
08/03/12
08/03/12
08/03/12
08/03/12
08/03/12
08/03/12
08/03/12
08/03/12
08/03/12
09/03/12
09/03/12
09/03/12
09/03/12
12/03/12
12/03/12
12/03/12
12/03/12
12/03/12
13/03/12
13/03/12
13/03/12
13/03/12
13/03/12
13/03/12
13/03/12
13/03/12
14/03/12
15/03/12
16/03/12
16/03/12
19/03/12
19/03/12
19/03/12
19/03/12
19/03/12
19/03/12
20/03/12
20/03/12
20/03/12
20/03/12
20/03/12
20/03/12
21/03/12
22/03/12
22/03/12
23/03/12
23/03/12
26/03/12
27/03/12
27/03/12
27/03/12
27/03/12
28/03/12
28/03/12
28/03/12
29/03/12

Operation Period
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011

31/12/11
01/01/2012 - 31/03/2012
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011

31/12/11
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011

31/12/11
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011

31/12/11
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011

31/12/11

31/12/11
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011

31/12/11

31/12/11
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011

Dividend (per Share)

0.15
0.65
0.06
3.75
0.05
0.25
0.75
0.13
0.05
0.4
0.12
0.05
0.16
0.25
0.25
0.01
0.25
5.5
1.08
0.2
0.19
0.085
0.05
0.21
0.13
0.15
0.4
0.27
0.053
0.08
0.34
0.15
0.1
5
0.05
0.12
0.08
2.75
1.85
0.07
0.22
0.32
0.3
0.6
0.15
0.05
1.25
0.01
0.02777
4:1
0.06
17 :1
5
4
0.4
0.02
0.27
25:1
0.65
0.19
0.08
0.2
0.25

0.18
0.5

6.11

0.04

0.6
0.13
0.08

Unit
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht

B8 DBS VICKERS SECURITIES

Payment Date Type
10/04/12 Cash
04/04/12 Cash
24/05/12 Cash
25/04/12 Cash
22/03/12 Cash
27/04/12 Cash
11/05/12 Cash
11/05/12 Cash
24/05/12 Cash
28/05/12 Cash
25/04/12 Cash
27/04/12 Cash
14/05/12 Cash
22/05/12 Cash
30/04/12 Cash
23/05/12 Cash
10/05/12 Cash
25/05/12 Cash
08/05/12 Cash
17/05/12 Cash
- Cash
26/04/12 Cash
10/05/12 Cash
18/05/12 Cash
18/05/12 Cash
25/05/12 Cash
28/03/12 Cash
11/05/12 Cash
12/04/12 Cash
27/04/12 Cash
27/04/12 Cash
25/05/12 Cash
17/05/12 Cash
- Cash
14/05/12 Cash
04/05/12 Cash
09/05/12 Cash
04/05/12 Cash
24/04/12 Cash
18/05/12 Cash
14/05/12 Cash
17/05/12 Cash
11/05/12 Cash
27/04/12 Cash
16/05/12 Cash
30/04/12 Cash
16/05/12 Cash
22/05/12 Cash
09/05/12 Cash
09/05/12 Stock
08/05/12 Cash
08/05/12 Stock
21/05/12 Cash
11/05/12 Cash
08/05/12 Cash
10/05/12 Cash
- Cash

- Stock
22/05/12 Cash
25/05/12 Cash
08/05/12 Cash
30/05/12 Cash
18/05/12 Cash
18/05/12 Cash
25/05/12 Cash
11/05/12 Cash
25/05/12 Cash
- Cash
09/05/12 Cash
19/04/12 Cash
12/04/12 Cash
22/05/12 Cash
20/04/12 Cash
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XD-2012 sort by Date

Symbol
SF
SF
OISHI
TGCI
ADVANC
DCC
GFPT
SPPT
CSL
DTAC
EASTW
INTUCH
SCC
FORTH
MINT
MINT
EPCO
KBANK
SORKON
SSF
BANPU
CHOW
GC
HTECH
HYDRO
SAMCO
Al
HMPRO
SCB
SCB-P
TCAP
TCAP-P
CNT
T™MB
AIT
BBL
KTB
KTB-P
SABINA
AF
MFC
UBIS
Al
LHBANK
LHBANK
PPM
CENTEL
FSS
KWC
PHOL
SCG
SIS
SIS
UOBKH
ASIAN
BAY
CK
CPR
JUBILE
MOONG
PG
S&)J
TNL
TPCORP
TRT
ALUCON
CSR
NINE
OHTL
POST
SCCC
TISCO
TISCO-P

28/02/12

X-Date
29/03/12
29/03/12
30/03/12
30/03/12
02/04/12
02/04/12
02/04/12
02/04/12
03/04/12
04/04/12
04/04/12
04/04/12
04/04/12
05/04/12
05/04/12
05/04/12
10/04/12
10/04/12
11/04/12
11/04/12
12/04/12
12/04/12
12/04/12
12/04/12
12/04/12
12/04/12
17/04/12
17/04/12
17/04/12
17/04/12
17/04/12
17/04/12
18/04/12
18/04/12
19/04/12
19/04/12
19/04/12
19/04/12
23/04/12
24/04/12
24/04/12
24/04/12
26/04/12
26/04/12
26/04/12
26/04/12
27/04/12
27/04/12
27/04/12
27/04/12
27/04/12
27/04/12
27/04/12
27/04/12
30/04/12
30/04/12
30/04/12
30/04/12
30/04/12
30/04/12
30/04/12
30/04/12
30/04/12
30/04/12
30/04/12
02/05/12
02/05/12
02/05/12
02/05/12
02/05/12
02/05/12
02/05/12
02/05/12

Operation Period
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011

31/12/11
31/12/11
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
31/12/11
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2012 - 29/03/2012
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
31/12/11
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
31/12/11
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
31/12/11
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011

01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
31/12/11
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011

Dividend (per Share)

0.01389
8:1
0.7
0.1
4.26
0.62
0.33
0.1
0.27
1.38
0.3
1.58
7
0.17
0.15
10:1
0.055
2
3
0.57

0.1
0.16
0.07
0.26
0.02
0.15
0.15

2.5

2.5

0.7

0.7

0.3
0.03

35

0.62
0.7745
0.15

0.18
0.1
0.0037
30:1
0.1
0.15
0.06
4.2
0.1
0.15
0.15
10:1
0.06
0.15
0.35
0.25
0.076
0.29
0.2
0.6

0.6362
0.4
0.25

1.4
0.15

0.1

2.35
2.35

Unit
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht

B8 DBS VICKERS SECURITIES

Payment Date Type
20/04/12 Cash
20/04/12 Stock
23/05/12 Cash
20/04/12 Cash
23/04/12 Cash
04/05/12 Cash
15/05/12 Cash
10/05/12 Cash
24/04/12 Cash
27/04/12 Cash
24/04/12 Cash
26/04/12 Cash
26/04/12 Cash
27/04/12 Cash
30/04/12 Cash
30/04/12 Stock
26/04/12 Cash
27/04/12 Cash
30/04/12 Cash
30/04/12 Cash
30/04/12 Cash
03/05/12 Cash
30/04/12 Cash
02/05/12 Cash
04/05/12 Cash
04/05/12 Cash
02/05/12 Cash
27/04/12 Cash
04/05/12 Cash
04/05/12 Cash
30/04/12 Cash
30/04/12 Cash
08/05/12 Cash
09/05/12 Cash
04/05/12 Cash
08/05/12 Cash
09/05/12 Cash
09/05/12 Cash
09/05/12 Cash
09/05/12 Cash
11/05/12 Cash
08/05/12 Cash
21/05/12 Cash
17/05/12 Cash
17/05/12 Stock
21/05/12 Cash
22/05/12 Cash
18/05/12 Cash
17/05/12 Cash
18/05/12 Cash
21/05/12 Cash
18/05/12 Cash
18/05/12 Stock
22/05/12 Cash
17/05/12 Cash
22/05/12 Cash
22/05/12 Cash
25/05/12 Cash
15/05/12 Cash
- Cash
18/05/12 Cash
18/05/12 Cash
18/05/12 Cash
18/05/12 Cash
- Cash
25/05/12 Cash
- Cash
22/05/12 Cash
- Cash
23/05/12 Cash
23/05/12 Cash
25/05/12 Cash
25/05/12 Cash
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XD-2012 sort by Date B DBS VICKERS SECURITIES

Symbol X-Date Operation Period Dividend (per Share) Unit Payment Date Type
APCO 03/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.25 Baht 18/05/12 Cash
AS 03/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.343 Baht 21/05/12 Cash
Cl 03/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.06 Baht 24/05/12 Cash
CPALL 03/05/12 31/12/11 1.2 Baht - Cash
CPALL 03/05/12 31/12/11 1:1 Share - Stock
GFM 03/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 1 Baht 18/05/12 Cash
HFT 03/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.06 Baht - Cash
IHL 03/05/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.01852 Baht 24/05/12 Cash
IHL 03/05/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 6:1 Share 24/05/12 Stock
L&E 03/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.57 Baht 25/05/12 Cash
LALIN 03/05/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.1 Baht 18/05/12 Cash
MFEC 03/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.33 Baht 21/05/12 Cash
MODERN 03/05/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.25 Baht 21/05/12 Cash
PHATRA 03/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 1.28 Baht 24/05/12 Cash
PRECHA 03/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.05 Baht 23/05/12 Cash
SE-ED 03/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.11112 Baht 24/05/12 Cash
SE-ED 03/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 10:1 Share 24/05/12 Stock
SYMC 03/05/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.38 Baht 18/05/12 Cash
T™I 03/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 5:1 Share - Stock
TPC 03/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.7 Baht 18/05/12 Cash
BAFS 04/05/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.4 Baht 23/05/12 Cash
PDI 04/05/12 31/12/11 0.5 Baht 23/05/12 Cash
TWEFP 04/05/12 31/12/11 7 Baht 25/05/12 Cash
VNT 04/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 1 Baht 25/05/12 Cash
2S 08/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.12 Baht 24/05/12 Cash
BIC 08/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.45 Baht 24/05/12 Cash
CPN 08/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.37 Baht 23/05/12 Cash
IVL 08/05/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.5 Baht 24/05/12 Cash
PF 08/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.04 Baht 25/05/12 Cash
PM 08/05/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.14 Baht 22/05/12 Cash
PREB 08/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.15 Baht - Cash
PREB 08/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 20:1 Share - Stock
PT 08/05/12 31/12/11 0.1 Baht 22/05/12 Cash
SHANG 08/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.75 Baht 23/05/12 Cash
SITHAI 08/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.75 Baht 24/05/12 Cash
TPA 08/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 4.5 Baht 24/05/12 Cash
TPAC 08/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.4 Baht 21/05/12 Cash
BLA 09/05/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.34 Baht - Cash
LST 09/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.08 Baht 25/05/12 Cash
UPOIC 09/05/12 01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.5 Baht 25/05/12 Cash
CPF 10/05/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.6 Baht 24/05/12 Cash
SAMART - 0.3 Baht - Cash
SIM - 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.01 Baht - Cash
SAMTEL 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.36 Baht Cash
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